EARTH BARSINSULATORS AND HARD DRAWN COPPER BAR
CONDUCTOR SIZE
(X x Y) (mm)
CSA
(mm²)
BAR LENGTH
(m)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
PART NO.
25 x 3 75 2.0 0.67 CBHD2530
25 x 6 150 2.0 1.34 CBHD2560
31 x 3 93 2.0 0.83 CBHD3130
38 x 3 114 2.0 1.01 CBHD3830
38 x 6 228 2.0 2.03 CBHD3860
50 x 6 300 2.0 2.67 CBHD5060
50 x 10 500 2.0 4.45 CBHD5010
60 x 6 600 2.0 3.20 CBHD6060
75 x 6 450 2.0 4.00 CBHD7506
100 x 6 600 2.0 5.34 CBHD1006
Material: Copper
Standard: BS:EN 12163
OTHER SIZES AND LENGTHS ARE
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Hard Drawn Copper Bars
Y
X